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Name

GOLDLANDS THE RASCAL

LYNIAN GYPSON

LYNIAN LADY GREY

MISTY LEA LIANNA

MISTY LEA SIAN

MISTY LEA SIARADUS

Equine Registry

DoB
04-Aug-2008
23-Nov-2008
28-Nov-2009
24-Aug-2008
02-Nov-2008

19-Oct-2009

Sex

Gelding

Gelding

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Reg

G2270

G2173

2526

2363

2370

2448

Dam

MISTY LEA OPAL

LYNIAN GYPSIE

LYNIAN GYPSIE

PUNGA LOOBY LOO

BRECON BACH SWEET PEA

BRECON BACH SWEET PEA
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LYNIAN ROCKET AND THYME (2005)

Damsire

LOCH SLOY CHALLENGER (IMP)
BRECON BACH SOLDIER POPPY (EXP A
BRECON BACH SOLDIER POPPY (EXP A
SKETTY PARK TEILO (IMP)

ASCOT MR P

ASCOT MR P
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